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Monsoon / Accessorize 15-16
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Regent Arcade
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   Chocolat
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69 Claire’s

68 The Fragrance 

Shop

gu
rd

re
pu

S 
76

Stuart White
t: 020 7478 4950
e: stuartw@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

Natalie Mylroie
t: 020 7478 4983
e: nataliem@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

Leasing Contacts:
George Saunders
t: 020 3713 5844
e: georges@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

George Oppenheim (Restaurant & Leisure)
t: 020 7478 4968
e: georgeo@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

James Merrett
t: 020 7152 5082
e: james.merrett@cushwake.com

Emma Williams
t: 020 7152 5187
e: emma.williams@cushwake.com

As at March 2018
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Jo Malone 228

Bobbi Brown 229

The White Company 226-227

White Stuff 225A

Fat Face 255B

Phase Eight 224

TM Lewin 223

Levi’s 222

Thomas Sabo 221

          Whistles 220

Hobbs 219

244 Karen Millen

246 Joules
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251-252 Cafe Giardino

253 

254

255 Boros

256 Holland & Barrett

257

258

259 Carphone Warehouse

260 Santander

Queen

’

s Garden

261 Flutterbyes

214-215
The Perfume 
     Shop 213

Lush 212

Covered walkway
directly from 

720 car parking
spaces

Ecco Shoes 210
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Upper mall

Entrance

Lifts

Stairs

Car park

Escalators

Toilets

Key

Stuart White
t: 020 7478 4950
e: stuartw@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

Natalie Mylroie
t: 020 7478 4983
e: nataliem@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

Leasing Contacts:
George Saunders
t: 020 3713 5844
e: georges@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

George Oppenheim (Restaurant & Leisure)
t: 020 7478 4968
e: georgeo@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

James Merrett
t: 020 7152 5082
e: james.merrett@cushwake.com

Emma Williams
t: 020 7152 5187
e: emma.williams@cushwake.com

Faith Robins
t: 020 7152 5810
e: faith.robins@cushwake.com

Kate Sadler (Restaurant & Leisure)
t: 020 7152 5034
e: kate.sadler@cushwake.com

As at March 2018

David Clulow

Kurt Geiger

Quizno’s




